H.R.A 10,938.00 10,938.00 0.00 43,752.00 Provident Fund (PF) 1,800.00 7,200.00

Adhoc Allowance 20,075.00 20,075.00 0.00 80,300.00 Income Tax 0.00 2,135.00

Labour Welfare Fund 0.00 3.00

Gross Earnings 52,888.00 211,552.00 Gross Deductions 2,000.00 10,138.00

Net Pay 50,888.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty Eight Only

Note : This is a computer generated statement and does not require authentication.